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Paul Darren Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Darren Smith
Postcode LS29 0QS

Date of birth April 1967

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BRIDGE HOME HEATING
SOLUTIONS LTD

BRIDGE STOVES AND FIREPLACES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EARTH RENEWABLES LTD
WIND AND SOLAR POWER LTD
24-7 LOCUM DOCTORS LIMITED
TWENTY FOUR SEVEN
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15783714

12077107

Number

08607436
07346024
05868706
05316869

911400339

Honours
Number 911400339
Address 35 Church Street
Addingham
likley
England
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

Active - Newly 17/06/2024
Incorporated
Active - Newly 01/07/2019
Incorporated

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

App. Date

12/07/2013
15/12/2011
06/07/2006
20/12/2004
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Director

Director

Res. Date Position
31/07/2017 Director
29/06/2012 Director

Director
31/12/2009 Director



